Transient
Voltage
Suppressors
P6KE Series
ELECTRONICS
Circuit Protection
System
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

C 0.028 0.034 0.71 0.86
D 0.104 0.140 2.60 3.60
Part Numbering System
Blank:Uni-Directional
C:Bi-Directional
Voltage code
Series code
5% Voltage Tolerance
P6KE xxx C A
Circuit Protection
System Page:7
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to  http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Transient Voltage Suppressors - P6KE Series
L1
A
Z
L2
E
E
T
B
Symbol Dimension (mm)
A 5.0±0.5
B 53.0±1.0
Z 1.2Max.
T 6.0±0.4
E 0.8Max.
L1-L2 1.0Max.
 D 250.0±5.0
C 75.0±5.0
H 114.0±5.0
Quantity: 2000PCS
C